N g

HATAH=

Benizuwai Crab

Itoigawa Seafood Shuttle Bus
& Feel Japan Tour

¢ Iltoigawa

Seafood
Shuttle Bus |

Shuttle bus operating between Hakuba and Itoigawa

BEMS/NATHI1EZE309.
BEEARANEZZIY v MULNR
& BEROMEEREBRTED/INR
YP—T. BRBOFHHTILA %
BRI[Cf7ZS!

Approximately 1 hour
and 30 minutes by bus
from Hakuba. Take a
shuttle bus from Hakuba \
to Itoigawa to eat fresh
gourmet food from the Sea of Japan or join us for a bus tour
that allows you to experience Japanese culture and cuisine!

. e & iy, - ® Fare

® Date of Operation 2024 (7 times) E{TH. 20244 Z,Oooyen round trip
EERNE F82,000H EE:40% RIVEFTAK: 3%

Comsss) 18 (Thuds 25(Th), skt
® Capacity aximum , Miinimum

1(Thu)s 8(Thu)s 15(Thu), .
® Operation Schedule

22 (Thu)s 29 (Thu), Go 7%

16:40 Goryu Escal Plaza BIADNTSYH
17:00 Hakuba Tokyu Hotel BBREATIV
® How to make a reservation 17:10 Happo Information Center N51>T74x—avtrs—
Reserve through Hakuba Sanroku Tours 17:20 Hakuba Sanroku Tours Bl 7%
(Reservation required by 17:00 the day before the desired ride date) 17:35 Ml_naml Ot_arl Station BIVAER ‘
* Please reserve using the two-dimensional code. 18:20  Itoigawa Station Sea of Japan Gate  s#/IRE#S0
Applications by phone are not accepted. Return &Y
T . Jh - 20:30 ltoigawa Station Sea of Japan Gate w#&IEREAED
iiﬁga_w EEEI 17'¢OO$T““§%@ 21:20 Minami Otari Station BIAR
BIAZE | —RTEA— RRUBHRAKITZZ, 21:35 Hakuba Sanroku Tours BEL®Y7—X
HBRREILSBFDHERIMITHYELA. 21:45 Happo Information Center /s> 74—yt 58—
21:55 Hakuba Tokyu Hotel BESREATIL
® Organizer San-ai Travel Agency Co., Ltd. 22:15 Goryu Escal Plaza BEBETADNTSYE

Presented by ltoigawa Seafood Shuttle Bus Executive Committee

Under the auspice of ltoigawa City, Niigata Prefectural ltoigawa Regional Promotion Bureau

and ltoigawa Junior Chamber International

Assisted by Itoigawa Tourist Association,Hakuba Village, Tourism Commission of Hakuba Village
Assisted by Itoigawa International Support Association, ltoigawa Town Center

Special Assistance from SAN-Al TRAVEL SERVICE Co.,Ltd. and Hakuba Sanroku Tours

® Contact Us Only Hakuba Sanroku Tours

TEL.0261-72-6050 vonri :00~17:00
hakubasanroku@nippon-ski.jp

BAADAEEFHEIRETXET., BAANDIZEIFES. HORANIDBKRBHES I X & THEE<LEN, xImages are for illustrative purposes only.




® Tour Dates 2024 (2 tours) &{TH. 20244

(January) D 4 (Wed) (February) G (Tye)

® Tour Fee mMRITHE:H1 A% 11,000/ (FiA)

11,000y en per vz

® Guidance ZEMA

* Interpreter Guide: Available (from Itoigawa Station Alps
Exit to Tsurugiya)

* Tour Conductor: None

* Included in the tour fee: Transportation from the meeting
place to the end of the trip, activity fees, meal fees,
museum admission fees
Bus Company: Hakuba Kotsu

* The course may be changed or canceled depending on
the weather, road conditions, etc.

® How to make a reservation F#7HE

Hakuba Tokyu Hotel

(reservation required by 15:00 the day before participation)

Please apply at the hotel lobby.
Payment accepted in cash only.

BER2ARTIV (BINETE15:00L TICETH)

BERAAR

e.&q)i\\:\&?ﬁtméwﬂi%ﬁbié/l
Experience Japanese
culture and taste seasonal
cuisine on this tour
(with interpreter guide)

IIZ .y?\

v

® Travel Itinerary FRITITHE

9:50
Meet-up in front of
Hakuba Tokyu Hotel Lobby

BBERIAFTIOE—FRE

11:00

Learn how to make mizuhiki
(Japanese decorative
ribbons); Lunch at Tsurugiya

K5I ARBRERR (TEARIEEERR]
ICTHROZEBR)

13:15

Visit the Fossa Magna
Museum (Museum of minerals
& Japan's natural history)
Ty YT FIa—I7L HROLH
EHAROKMZEZ NEYBEERRSY)

15:30
Return to Hakuba Tokyu
Hotel

BBER2BATI BE

® Travel Planning and Operation HRITEEE - £

Niigata Prefectural Governor Travel Agency Registration No. 2-411

Full member of the National Association of Travel Agents

Itoigawa City Tourism Association; Domestic Travel Business Manager: Misato Nawai
1-7-47 Omachi, Itoigawa City, Niigata Prefecture 941-0061

BXIVBREOHTT. Tel 025-555-7344 Mail ictatour@itoigawa-kanko.net
Images are for illustrative purposes only.
0 al Plaza 3 pa Io ote appo 0 atio
oY Happo
\,\av\ubagésoﬁ ° H&@%ﬁ? :LOtK?I ¢ 2 Hosono Kaikan ® © Cultural
B Tirolian % % Hall
Tower Hakuba 2 Hakuba Lion At IT@ I G AW A
i Adventure
y Aria Hotgl C.anadlan Lodge * e
. Sl
\ PRACLS - HapporoYu & vl
e L=
ROV * Happo Bijin Ramen & Lawson
00 m O 0
D 0 0
D O O Ofta atio W EVE atio ea of Japa
Hakuba Post Office @ . ® e :
& Otari Chamber of Commerce '8 Daishi Hokuetsu Bank akuba To ote
X )y Iza%afe © Ogisawa-so Ro -
Patagonia & Hakuba amachal ?rst Bank ©Taiko Bank
g <, Yamatoya < oyama Jad o
Route * © v N shie Jade ‘ .
2 S GuestHouselto s Shoruas 7S’ fogawa Cotter
S uest House Itd - @ Shokudo? . : »
0 (S)@ S o\'é\ Shlnlggg‘nkl r E%
N4 & Hon
§ @ g—— HAKUBA
[ ] Itoigawa eatfood e B [ ] Itoiga o =
a a ep P . . g g
Sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri | Sat Sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri | Sat
=8 °
123|456 2|3 Cl d M
7189|1011 /12|13 4|5 7 BN 9|10 J \
14115/ 16 | 17 @k 19|20 8 11|12 | 13| 14 16 | 17
21|22 | 23 wx 26|27 [ 18| 19| 20 | 21 23|24
2829|3031 25|26 | 27 | 28 i NEIX Y




